
HEREWARD RELAY 2014 - OVERALL TEAM RESULTS

TEAM Total Time 

Muddy Mucky Munkeys - Munkey A Total Time: 3:54:10

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

St Edmund Pacers Hawks Total Time: 3:56:49

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ryston - North Total Time: 4:01:39

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stamford Striders Mens A Total Time: 4:02:11

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge Tri Triantelopes Total Time: 4:02:32

Stage 1

Stage 2



Stage 3

Stage 4

Ramsey Rockets Total Time: 4:02:55

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Running 4 All Mens A Total Time: 4:03:13

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Traffic Light Harriers Total Time: 4:03:45

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stortford Stags Total Time: 4:14:22

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ryston - Curtain Total Time: 4:14:30

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3



Stage 4

Running 4 All Mens B Total Time: 4:16:34

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge and Coleridge Mens 1 Total Time: 4:18:42

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

txtTeam txtTeamTime

Cambridge Tri The Panther Force Attack Squad Total Time: 4:19:28

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stamford Striders Mens C Total Time: 4:20:19

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

St Edmund Pacers Harriers Total Time: 4:21:08

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4



West Norfolk Hammer Total Time: 4:23:22

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge and Coleridge Mens 2 Total Time: 4:23:23

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

March Mens A Total Time: 4:25:14

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

St Edmund Pacers Kestrals Total Time: 4:26:26

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

txtTeam txtTeamTime

Running 4 All Mixed Total Time: 4:27:38

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3



Stage 4

Fenland - Lotus Total Time: 4:28:04

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Norfolk Gazelles - Gazelles Leaping Total Time: 4:30:44

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ryston - May Total Time: 4:32:22

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Wi Tri A Total Time: 4:32:32

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Thorney Happy Families Total Time: 4:33:10

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge Tri Speedy Ladies Total Time: 4:33:43



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

txtTeam txtTeamTime

Cambridge and Coleridge Ladies 1 Total Time: 4:34:27

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Thorney Formula 1 Total Time: 4:34:41

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ely Runners 1 Total Time: 4:35:56

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stamford Striders Mens D Total Time: 4:39:58

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge Tri Sharpmillixon Total Time: 4:43:14



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stortford Stars Total Time: 4:45:46

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge and Coleridge Mens 3 Total Time: 4:46:18

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

txtTeam txtTeamTime

West Norfolk Sprint Total Time: 4:48:00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stamford Striders Mens E Total Time: 4:48:30

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge Tri Sherlock Holmes and Dr Compton Total Time: 4:50:05



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

March Ladies A Total Time: 4:51:48

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

West Norfolk Shotput Total Time: 4:53:55

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ely Tri A Total Time: 4:54:36

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Lost Soles Total Time: 4:55:36

Stage 1

Stage 2



Stage 3

Stage 4

txtTeam txtTeamTime

Cambridge and Coleridge Mens 5 Total Time: 4:56:35

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ryston Ladies - Tent - Ladies Total Time: 4:56:50

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Muddy Mucky Munkeys - Mostly Grizzled Total Time: 4:58:49

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

King's Lynn Tri - Tango Total Time: 4:59:10

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ryston - Totem Total Time: 4:59:57



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stamford Striders Ladies A Total Time: 5:00:32

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Thorney Boys Total Time: 5:01:58

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Thorney Newly Weds Total Time: 5:02:12

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stamford Striders Mens F Total Time: 5:03:08

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Fenland - Chitty Total Time: 5:05:10



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge Tri Fry Tap Cook Lovely - Ladies Total Time: 5:06:06

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

St Edmund Pacers Eagles - Ladies Total Time: 5:07:11

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Norfolk Gazelles - Eaton Gazelles Total Time: 5:07:14

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

West Norfolk Javelin Total Time: 5:07:47

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

txtTeam txtTeamTime



Fenland - Lambourgini Ladies Total Time: 5:09:03

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Cambridge Tri Sleepy Burch out of Retirement Total Time: 5:10:25

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Epic Land Runners Total Time: 5:11:11

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

St Edmund Pacers Condors Total Time: 5:12:41

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Ferrari Stage 4

Total Time: 5:12:48

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Ely Runners 2 Stage 4

Total Time: 5:13:30

Stage 1



Stage 2

Stage 3

Thorney Odds and Sods Stage 4

Total Time: 5:13:55

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

txtTeam Stage 4

Running 4 All Ladies A txtTeamTime

Total Time: 5:14:12
Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Porsche Stage 4

Total Time: 5:14:19

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Alexander Chasers Stage 4

Total Time: 5:14:30

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Eyes Forward Stage 4

Total Time: 5:14:30

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Bentley Stage 4



Total Time: 5:14:34

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Ryston - Flag Stage 4

Total Time: 5:14:42

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

King's Lynn Tri - India Stage 4

Total Time: 5:15:36

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Eyes Left txtTeamTime

Total Time: 5:18:06

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Mercedes Stage 4

Total Time: 5:19:47

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Ramsey Ladies Stage 4

Total Time: 5:21:12

Stage 1



Stage 2

Stage 3

St Edmund Pacers Falcons Stage 4

Total Time: 5:21:43

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Eyes Right Stage 4

Total Time: 5:22:01

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

King's Lynn Tri - Romeo Stage 4

Total Time: 5:22:07

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Mustang Stage 4

Total Time: 5:22:41

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

St Edmund Pacers Buzzards

Total Time: 5:24:23



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Super Sixties Stage 4

Total Time: 5:24:50

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Bishops Boys Stage 4

Total Time: 5:25:24

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stamford Striders Mud Larks Stage 4

Total Time: 5:28:13

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Ely Runners 3 Stage 4

Total Time: 5:28:40

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Sleaford Town Runners - Joggers Stage 4

Total Time: 5:29:18

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stamford Striders Mens G Stage 4

Total Time: 5:31:50



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Ramsey Roosters

Total Time: 5:34:15

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Bugatti Stage 4

Total Time: 5:34:25

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Cambridge and Coleridge Ladies 2 Stage 4

Total Time: 5:35:38

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Ryston - South Stage 4

Total Time: 5:36:00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stamford Striders Ladies B Stage 4

Total Time: 5:37:33



Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stowmarket Striders A Stage 4

Total Time: 5:37:43

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

March Mixtures Stage 4

Total Time: 5:39:55

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

txtTeam Stage 4

Norfolk Gazelles - Carrow Gazelles

Total Time: 5:42:55

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - Audi Stage 4

Total Time: 5:43:22

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Cambridge and Coleridge Ladies 3 Stage 4

Total Time: 5:44:27

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Running 4 All - Ladies B Stage 4



Total Time: 5:45:41

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Bishops Belles Stage 4

Total Time: 5:46:03

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Fenland - BMW Stage 4

Total Time: 5:52:44

Stage 1

Stage 2

Bushfield Tease Me Stage 3

Stage 4

Total Time: 6:01:30

Stage 1

Stage 2

txtTeam Stage 3

March Ladies B Stage 4

Total Time: 6:04:41

Stage 1

Stage 2

Bushfield Please Me Stage 3

Stage 4

Total Time: 6:04:49

Stage 1



Stage 2

Saffron Striders A Stage 3

Stage 4

Total Time: 6:10:40

Stage 1

Stage 2

Bushfield Squeeze Me Stage 3

Stage 4

Total Time: 6:31:03

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stamford Striders Ladies C Stage 3

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Ryston Ladies - Tad Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 2

The Storts Stage 3

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

txtTeam Stage 2

Stamford Striders Mens B Stage 4

Total Time: 



Stage 1

March It's All About Pat Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Natural Runners Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Thorney Dolls - Ladies Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Cambridge and Coleridge Mens 4 Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Alexander Chasers Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Eye Ladies Stage 4

Stage 4



Total Time: 

Stage 1

Fenland - Jaguar Stage 2

Stage 4

Total Time: 

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 4



FLEMING, Edward 0:38:18 5 5

RILEY, Teal 1:11:19 15 8 -3

BRACEGIRDLE, Tom 1:04:52 2 3 5

TATE, Alex 0:59:41 1 1 2

GIFFORD, Leo 0:38:15 4 4

WHITE, Tom 1:06:57 6 3 1

HALE, Tom 1:09:14 5 2 1

PARTRIDGE, Oscar 1:02:23 2 2

O'NEILL, James 0:35:49 1 1

STANFORTH, Callum 1:05:13 5 1

KINSEY, Justin 1:12:07 9 1

BALMER, Chris 1:08:30 15 3 -2

PONSIA, Nick 0:38:29 6 6

POPPLE, Mark 1:06:58 7 4 2

FELL, Simon 1:10:33 6 4

MORRIS, Jim 1:06:11 9 4

GILL, James 0:41:46 21 21

VICKERY, Tom 1:02:06 2 2 19



TROY, Brendan 1:14:49 13 6 -4

PALMER, Barney 1:03:51 5 5 1

WALTON, Shaun 0:39:48 8 8

BRETT, Andrew 1:10:52 12 10 -2

MEAD, Simon 1:08:49 4 8 2

PAINE, Darren 1:03:26 3 6 2

SHEPHERD, Aaron 0:38:14 3 3

MASON, Oliver 1:09:40 8 6 -3

PRADY, Robert 1:11:32 8 7 -1

COCKRELL, Steve 1:03:47 4 7

PRICE, David 0:43:13 25 25

BETTINSON, David 1:03:41 3 5 20

SUNDERLAND, Neil 1:10:42 7 5

STAITE, Dan 1:06:09 8 8 -3

CHAPMAN, Adam 0:40:45 16 16

SALE, James 1:10:31 9 13 3

DUNHAM, Chris 1:13:45 11 10 3

SCHOFIELD, Paul 1:09:21 17 9 1

TUFF, Malcolm 0:37:08 2 2

HOWARD, Adam 1:13:10 21 9 -7

PLANT, Che 1:15:59 16 12 -3



ABLE, Simon 1:08:13 14 10 2

HEMMINGS, Lance 0:40:37 12 12

CARPENTER, Jack 1:12:50 20 17 -5

SLATER, Olly 1:16:49 21 16 1

ROBERTSON, Jevan 1:06:18 10 11 5

CINQUE, Giulio 0:44:36 29 29

EGGEMAN, Alex 1:03:48 4 7 22

CARRINGTON, Neil 1:16:22 19 9 -2

UFF, John 1:13:56 34 12 -3

HODGSON, Stuart 0:41:40 20 20

MANSLEY, Nick 1:16:42 30 25 -5

VENNER, Nick 1:15:44 15 17 8

HOSKIN, Doug 1:05:22 7 13 4

MATTHEWS, Mike 0:40:46 17 17

GREENWOOD, Nick 1:11:13 14 15 2

MAHON, Tim 1:15:59 17 13 2

WELLS, Nick 1:12:21 29 14 -1

WHITE, Stewart 0:43:10 24 24

LONG, Julian 1:14:05 23 22 2

SMITH, Nick 1:12:29 10 15 7

DAWSON, Alan 1:11:24 25 15



ROBERTSON, Leigh 0:40:49 18 18

COLLISON, Ben 1:14:09 25 19 -1

KOENIGSBERGER, Martin 1:19:17 24 18 1

DRAPER, Shane 1:09:07 16 16 2

SCHWIENING J, Christof 0:40:14 11 11

HOMMELS, Bart 1:10:58 13 12 -1

TWEEN, Neil 1:17:24 22 14 -2

O'GRADY, Liam 1:14:47 38 17 -3

FENNER, Luke 0:40:39 13 13

CAREY, Lee 1:11:50 19 16 -3

STACEY, Michael 1:23:02 36 20 -4

OLDFIELD, Simon 1:09:43 18 18 2

JENNINGS, Ben 0:47:38 48 48

PERRY, Chris 1:18:48 38 36 12

SIDEBOTHAM, Jon 1:15:28 14 26 10

MURPHY, Kevin 1:04:32 6 19 7

TOMS, Jamie 0:40:44 15 15

CHAPMAN, Mike 1:49:37 104 88 -73

MOONEY, Chris 0:35:33 1 11 77



BALMER, Paul 1:21:44 61 20 -9

FOLLEN, Stuart 0:42:16 22 22

PLUME, Andrew 1:14:00 22 20 2

JENNINGS, Martin 1:21:59 32 22 -2

BLIGH, Gary 1:09:49 19 21 1

THOMPSON, Pete 0:45:57 40 40

ROLFE, Steve 1:11:36 18 23 17

WHALEY, Pete 1:25:16 46 30 -7

HAWES, Joe 1:07:55 13 22 8

HOWLETT, Michael 0:42:34 23 23

WICKLEN, Andy 1:20:34 44 33 -10

HONEYBONE, Will 1:19:23 25 29 4

IVE, Martin 1:09:51 20 23 6

DOLBY, Luke 0:44:07 28 28

HENSON, Tim 1:17:45 34 29 -1

SILVESTER, Cameron 1:16:44 20 23 6

CHAMBERLAIN, Jon 1:13:56 35 24 -1

WARD, Liam 0:40:43 14 14

WARD, Adam 1:16:55 31 24 -10

MOAT, Terry 1:21:40 30 24

WARD, Peter 1:13:52 33 25 -1



BRADSHAW, Lauren 0:43:27 26 26

MEDIN VAN BEUSEKOM, Ashley 1:18:52 39 30 -4

KNOTT, Steph 1:19:41 27 27 3

BLACKWELL, Anna 1:11:43 27 26 1

EGGEMAN, Jo 0:43:41 27 27

SOMERTON, Claire 1:10:33 10 18 9

BUCKLAND, Emma 1:21:58 31 21 -3

COE, Victoria 1:18:15 48 27 -6

ALLEN, Reg 0:45:11 34 34

PING, Darren 1:11:33 17 21 13

DORLING, Eamonn 1:24:28 42 25 -4

DAWSON, Martin 1:13:29 32 28 -3

MASON, Matthew 0:44:51 31 31

COOK, Ben 1:14:23 26 26 5

TOVEY, Steve 1:23:47 39 31 -5

BEDINGFIELD, Karl 1:12:55 31 29 2

FISHER, Adrian 0:44:58 32 32

FENN, Adam 1:16:07 29 28 4

HAYES, Alan 1:23:40 38 32 -4

CANDISH, Martin 1:15:13 40 30 2



MILLWARD, Katie 0:50:53 63 63

DIXON, Jackie 1:26:52 64 60 3

MILLWARD, David 1:14:05 12 35 25

SHARPE, Andrew 1:11:24 24 31 4

DIXON, Clare 0:46:10 42 42

SMITH, Jane 1:23:12 51 46 -4

MOORES, Sarah 1:25:13 45 39 7

CHAPMAN, Kathryn 1:11:11 23 32 7

CLISSOLD, Cole 0:47:30 46 46

HARTLEY, Michael 1:19:50 42 39 7

RITCHIE, Charlie 1:23:32 37 33 6

CHAMBERLAIN, Ben 1:15:26 41 33

BARNFIELD, Kate 0:46:22 44 44

HOWARD, James 1:14:09 24 27 17

GINGALL, Matt 1:21:59 33 28 -1

GREENHALGH, John 1:25:30 71 34 -6

ALDERSON, Mark 0:45:35 39 39

KEFFORD, Matthew 1:20:57 45 37 2

BERTRAND, Nicolas 1:24:48 43 34 3

FANCOURT, Ed 1:17:10 43 35 -1



COMPTON, Stuart 0:48:40 53 53

EBERLIN, Alex 1:17:58 35 38 15

KNILL, Kate 1:33:30 70 48 -10

HOLMES, Stuart 1:09:57 21 36 12

SUMMERFIELD, Lynn 0:48:10 52 52

PATTERSON, Karen 1:21:30 47 47 5

WAIT, Debra 1:24:03 40 38 9

LARHAM, Geraldine 1:18:05 46 37 1

BACKHOUSE, Benjamin 0:52:31 73 73

BACKHOUSE, Gary 1:24:23 56 58 15

CHAMBERS, Sean 1:22:00 34 44 14

COUSINS, Rebecca 1:15:01 39 38 6

FULFORD, Chris 0:49:52 58 58

BROWN, Alan 1:25:14 60 56 2

WALLACE, Andy 1:21:05 28 40 16

WOODS, Jay 1:18:25 49 39 1

MORRIS, Karen 0:57:16 85 85

TILLEY, Dave 1:10:35 11 40 45



SANDS, Mark 1:06:54 3 19 21

TILLEY, Alison 1:40:51 95 40 -21

O'HOLLERAN, Kevin 0:39:58 9 9

HURCOMB, Chris 1:24:00 55 34 -25

SHANNON, Bernard 1:28:17 54 36 -2

LYLE, Richard 1:24:20 65 41 -5

ISBILL, Jo 0:46:17 43 43

DEGOL, Kelly 1:27:35 67 53 -10

BEATTIE, Heather 1:24:57 44 43 10

ROBINS, Leslie 1:18:01 45 42 1

BROCKINGTON, Simon 0:51:30 67 67

BROCKINGTON, Morag 1:30:18 74 71 -4

HUNTER, Bruce 1:29:23 58 63 8

CULLEN, Luke 1:07:38 12 43 20

THOMAS, Miles 0:47:34 47 47

SEAMAN, Anna 1:36:07 93 75 -28

GUPPY, Daniel 1:16:03 18 46 29

ROGER, Nicky 1:19:26 53 44 2



LANE, David 0:50:57 64 64

MANN, Shaun 1:18:03 36 44 20

HOWLETT, Kevin 1:24:03 41 37 7

NAVRADY, Jeremy 1:26:54 78 45 -8

CANNIE, Heidi 0:45:21 37 37

JENNINGS, Leah 1:23:35 53 43 -6

COX, Hilary 1:32:07 68 50 -7

ARNOLD, Katie 1:19:29 54 46 4

WOODWARD, Daniel Amps 0:45:21 36 36

BURSNOLL, Dan 1:32:42 83 63 -27

GIPSON, Jonathan 1:25:45 48 54 9

FRIEND, Arron 1:18:10 47 47 7

HODGKIN, Christopher 0:51:31 68 68

HOWES, Geoff 1:27:04 66 66 2

LOUTH, Mark 1:31:32 66 60 6

HODGKIN, Sharon 1:12:05 28 48 12

WADE, Andrew 0:51:42 70 70

HODGKINSON, Stuart 1:23:18 52 55 15

SMITH, Nicholas 1:28:27 56 51 4

MARVEL, Simon 1:19:41 55 49 2



TAGNEY, Greg 0:45:18 35 35

SIMPSON, Colin 1:26:05 63 51 -16

WHITE, Keith 1:33:56 73 55 -4

MILBURN, Ian 1:19:51 57 50 5

FRYER, Aimee 0:50:37 61 61

COOK, Hannah 1:18:14 37 42 19

TAPLEY, Julie 1:31:36 67 49 -7

LOVELYS, Kathryn 1:25:39 74 51 -2

JOINER-HANDY, Angela 0:45:29 38 38

CLAYTON, Anna 1:24:42 57 48 -10

GOLDING, Sarah 1:33:33 71 53 -5

MARGARSON, Katie 1:23:27 63 52 1

HARDINGHAM, Graham 0:51:09 65 65

HILL, Les 1:25:09 59 57 8

ELLEN, Anne 1:36:59 83 68 -11

THOMAS, Ian 1:13:57 36 53 15

COATES, Ryan 0:48:03 50 50

COATES, Tim 1:33:27 87 69 -19

WALKER, Richie 1:34:44 74 71 -2

WILEY, Benjamin 1:11:33 26 54 17



DREW, Ellen 0:47:51 49 49

IRLAM, Maire 1:25:08 58 52 -3

WARD, Katie 1:30:34 61 52

GAUVIN, Sarah 1:25:30 72 55 -3

TAPLEY, Adam 0:40:11 10 10

BUCKINGHAM, Pete 1:28:58 70 45 -35

BURCH, Nick 1:30:47 63 47 -2

BURCH, Alex 1:30:29 85 56 -9

JOHNSTONE, Robert 0:57:21 86 86

DICKINSON, Richard 1:27:02 65 77 9

WILLEY, Keith 1:27:49 50 66 11

RICHES, Mark 1:18:59 51 57 9

TYLDESLEY, Frank 0:50:47 62 62

COOK, Chris 1:34:05 89 78 -16

WATTS, Mark 1:22:10 35 56 22

HOBLYN, Tom 1:25:39 75 58 -2

HOLMES, Jane 0:52:29 72 72

WATE, Daniel 1:15:23 28 41 31

MURDOCH, Melanie 1:28:26 55 41

RUGGIERO, Pasquale 1:36:30 92 59 -18

ETCHES, Adam 0:48:44 54 54



NIGHTINGALE, Simon 1:30:11 73 67 -13

HARDWICK, Stephen 1:33:12 69 64 3

PEREZ, Jose 1:21:23 60 60 4

DAVIES, Ian 0:56:10 81 81

DAVIES, Ben 1:21:55 49 64 17

COWLING, Andy 1:31:16 65 59 5

McGOWAN, Martin 1:24:34 68 61 -2

TOMS, Sharron 1:31:16 77 59 -18

CONWAY, Laura 1:35:43 78 67 -8

BLAKE, Louise 1:21:09 59 62 5

FARR, Tracy 1:02:57 105 105

MILHAM, Graham 1:19:23 40 73 32

CHOWN, Adam 1:28:02 52 62 11

JENNINGS, Nicky 1:23:57 64 63 -1

WRIGHT, Esme 0:56:27 83 83

MAIR, Laura 1:32:36 82 84 -1

WRIGHT, Lesley 1:38:17 86 84

RICHMOND, Dave 1:07:10 11 64 20

WRIGHT, David 5:29:28 102

HALL, Steph 0:51:23 66 66

WALLS, Nigel 1:19:54 43 50 16

SHORT, Andy 1:28:14 53 45 5

RICHMOND, Dave 1:34:59 89 65 -20



GEORGE, Sue 0:55:43 78 78

PITTOCK, Andre 1:22:18 50 62 16

GILBERT, Jay 1:41:54 89 77 -15

HARROD, Clive 1:14:39 37 66 11

SANDS, Sean 0:45:07 33 33

DREWERY, Pauline 1:25:39 62 49 -16

SMITH, Karen 1:39:29 87 61 -12

WOLFE, Maureen 1:24:27 66 67 -6

WOOD, Debs 0:58:32 92 92

STAPLES, Jamie 1:23:39 54 72 20

KIDMAN, Ian 1:25:42 47 57 15

PARR, Gary 0:54:10 74 74

PEARSON, Gordon 1:34:45 91 83 -9

WRIGHT, Mike 1:29:24 59 75 8

OVERINGTON, Sarah 1:19:47 56 69 6

PATTERSON, Allison 0:59:24 93 93

CHAPMAN, John 1:19:42 41 68 25

RICKETT, Leanne 1:38:09 85 72 -4

BETTS, Richard 1:22:32 62 70 2

REED, Melissa 0:57:36 87 87



CURTIS, Beth 1:46:16 101 101 -14

BRETT, Michelle 1:27:09 49 89 12

MARRIOTT, Lisa 1:10:11 22 71 18

JENNINGS, Becky 0:55:54 79 79

WEBB, Sandra 1:32:04 79 80 -1

GOODERHAM, Ian 1:28:01 51 70 10

CLARKE, Melissa 1:25:44 76 72 -2

TAGUE, John 0:59:45 95 95

FONE, Terry 1:31:19 78 91 4

WHITE, Sam 1:21:07 29 65 26

BLACKLEDGE, Mike 1:29:50 83 73 -8

PEPPERELL, Julia 1:04:46 107 107

WILLETT, Tayo 1:25:18 61 87 20

DOIG, Alistair 1:18:23 23 58 29

HURRELL, Gina 1:33:40 87 74 -16

AGGER, Richard 0:48:07 51 51

CHAPMAN, Tim 1:16:56 32 35 16

FOLLEN, Larissa 1:57:24 97 80 -45

SINNOTT, Rod 1:20:14 58 75 5
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